
WELSH HOCKEY International Schedule 2008-2009. (v 9.8 9th December 2008) 

Facility Key - C – Cardiff, WIS   S – Swansea     N – Glyndwr (NEWI) Wrexham     Green – To be Confirmed 
Wk Day/Date INTERNATIONAL 

WOMENS PRIORITY 1 
WOMENS 
PRIORITY 2 

WOMENS 
PRIORITY 3 

WOMENS 
U18/U16 PRIORITY 

INTERNATIONAL 
MENS PRIORITY 1 

MENS 
PRIORITY 2 

MENS 
PRIORITY 3 

MENS 
U18/U16 PRIORITY  

OTHER 
PRIORITY 

1 Sat 06 Sep International v Ireland     International v Ireland      
 Sun 07 Sep          
2 Sat 13 Sep          
 Sun 14 Sep          
 Fri 19 Sep GB Youth Assess    GB Youth Assess     
3 Sat 20 Sep          
 Sun 21 Sep    U18 C      
4 Sat 27 Sep  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN     MPD, MCE, MCN    
 Sun 28 Sep    U18 N  MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    
5 Sat 04 Oct      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    
 Sun 05 Oct  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN        
 Fri 10 Oct GB Youth Training    GB Youth Training     
6 Sat 11 Oct  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN        
 Sun 12 Oct      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    

7 Sat 18 Oct  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN    MPD, MCE, MCN    
 Sun 19 Oct      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    
8 Sat 25 Oct  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN    MPD, MCE, MCN    
 Sun 26 Oct      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN   Joint Academy Camp C 
 Mon 27 Oct         Joint Academy  Camp C 
 Tue 28 Oct          
 Wed 29 Oct         PDC Camp C 
 Thurs 30 Oct         PDC Camp N 
 Fri 31 Oct          
9 Sat 01 Nov    U18  C      
 Sun 02 Nov          

10 Sat 08 Nov  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN        
 Sun 09 Nov      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    

 Fri 14 Nov GB Youth Training    GB Youth Training     
11 Sat 15 Nov  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN       Vets Over 60’s V Scotland N 
 Sun 16 Nov      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN   Boys Inter Regionals S 

12 Sat 22 Nov      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    
 Sun 23 Nov  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN        

13 Sat 29 Nov  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN        
 Sun 30 Nov      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    

14 Sat 06 Dec Senior Women N       U16 Trials C National Academy C 
 Sun 07 Dec          

15 Sat 13 Dec          
 Sun 14 Dec        U18 Trials C  

 Mon 15 Dec GB Youth Training    GB Youth Training     
 Thu 18 Dec          

16 Sat 20 Dec    U16 Trials N - Wrexham      
 Sun 21 Dec    U18 Trials Newtown      

17 Sat 27 Dec          
 Sun 28 Dec          

 Thu 01 Jan GB Youth, Aus     GB Youth, Aus      
18 Sat 03 Jan          
 Sun 04 Jan          

19 Sat 10 Jan  Senior Women C       U16 Boys C  
 Sun 11 Jan          

20 Sat 17 Jan         Girls Inter Regionals & HP Coaching Conference N 
 Sun 18 Jan          

 Fri 23 Jan          
21 Sat 24 Jan  International Indoor Training    International Indoor Training    
 Sun 25 Jan          

 Fri 30 Jan          
22 Sat 31 Jan  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN        

 
 

Sun 01 Feb      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN Welsh Indoor Finals Rhydycar    

23 Sat 07 Feb  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN        
 Sun 08 Feb  Welsh Indoor Finals Rhydycar    MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    
 Fri 13 Feb      Euro Ind Club Champs    

24 Sat 14 Feb  WCE, WCW, WCN     MCW, MCE, MCN    
 Sun 15 Feb  WPD     MPD    

 Mon 16 Feb    U16/U18 C      
 Tues 17 Feb          
 Weds 18 Feb        U16/U18 C  
 Thurs 19 Feb          

 Fri 20 Feb  Euro Ind Club Champs        
25 Sat 21 Feb   WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN        
 Sun 22 Feb      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    

26 Sat 28 Feb  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN        
 Sun 01 Mar      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    

27 Sat 07 Mar      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    
 Sun 08 Mar  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN        
 Mon 09 Mar          

28 Sat 14 Mar  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN  U16/U18  C    U18  N  
 Sun 15 Mar      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    

29 Sat 21 Mar  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN    MPD    
 Sun 22 Mar      MCW, MCE, MCN    
 Thu 26 Mar          

30 Sat 28 Mar  WPD, WCE, WCW, WCN        
 Sun 29 Mar      MPD, MCW, MCE, MCN    
 Fri 03 Apr        U18  v Scotland N  

31 Sat 04 Apr   Shield/2nd Xl C Reg Academy  N v S C   Shield/2nd Xl C U18  v Scotland N  
 Sun 05 Apr    CUP FINALS C     CUP FINALS C U18  v Scotland N Reg Academy  N v S C 

 Fri 10 Apr GBSL Training Euro Cup Wins Trophy  U16 SCOTLAND U18 N v Scotland GBSL Training   U16 SCOTLAND   

32 Sat 11 Apr GBSL Training    GBSL Training     



 Sun 12 Apr     GBSL Training     
 Mon 13 Apr          

33 Sat 18 Apr GB Super League C    GB Super League C     
 Sun 19 Apr          
 Weds 22 Apr     GBSL UWE Bristol     

 Fri 24 Apr          
34 Sat 25 Apr  GBSL CANNOCK     GBSL CANNOCK     
 Sun 26 Apr          

35 Sat 02 May Senior Women N         
 Sun 03 May Senior Women N         
 Mon 04 May          

36 Sat 09 May Senior Women C         
 Sun 10 May Senior Women C          

37 Sat 16 May  EURO QUALIFIERS C  U16/U18 N    U16/U18 TBC  
 Sun 17 May      EURO QUALIFIERS C    

38 Sat 23 May    Vets Cup S    Vets Cup S  
 Sun 24 May    Vets Cup S    Vets Cup S  

 Fri 29 May  Euro Club Champs    Euro Club Champs 
Challenge 1 

   

39 Sat 30 May    U18 Tests in Italy    U18 Test in Italy FA Cup Final 

 Sun 31 May          
 Mon 01 Jun          

40 Sat 06 Jun Senior Women C   U16 C Senior Men N   U16 N  
 Sun 07 Jun          

41 Sat 13 Jun    U18s V Australia C      
 Sun 14 Jun          

42 Sat 20 Jun Senior Women C   U16 Senior Men N   U16/18 Boys Paris  
 Sun 21 Jun          

43 Sat 27 Jun Senior Celtic Cup - Scot     Senior Celtic Cup - Scot     
 Sun 28 Jun          
 Fri 03 Jul          

44 Sat 04 Jul          
 Sun 05 Jul    U18 Euro – Madrid    U18 Euro - Vienna  
 Mon 06 Jul          
 Tues 07 Jul          
 Weds 08 Jul          
 Thur 09 Jul          
 Fri 10 Jul          

45 Sat 11 Jul Senior Women N     Senior Men N      
 Sun 12 Jul            
 Mon 13 Jul          
 Tue 14 Jul          
 Weds 15 Jul     Senior Men Spain     
 Thur 16 Jul Fly to Rome         
 Fri 17 Jul          

46 Sat 18 Jul          
 Sun 19 Jul Senior Women Euro - Rome         
 Mon 20 Jul    U16 Home Nations    U16 Home Nations  
 Tues 21 July     Scotland     Scotland  
 Weds 22 Jul          
 Thurs 23 Jul          
 Fri 24 Jul          

47 Sat 25 Jul          
 Sun 26 Jul          
 Thur 30 Jul     Senior Men  N     
 Fri 31 Jul          

48 Sat 01 Aug     Senior Men Euro N     
 Sun 02 Aug          

49 Sat 08 Aug          
 Sun 09 Aug          

50 Sat 15 Aug    UK SG Training C    UKSG Training C  
 Sun 16 Aug          

51 Sat 22 Aug          
 Sun 23 Aug          

52 Sat 29 Aug          

 Sun 30 Aug          
 Thurs 3 Sep    UKSG South Wales    UKSG South Wales  
 Fri 4 Sep          
 Sat 5 Sep          
 Sun 6 Sep          

 
Performance – GB, Wales, GB Super League, European Club, EHL, Domestic Cup Competition, Indoor,  
The priority for U18 and U16 players is with the age group event not the senior event in case of any clashes. 


